
VANCOUVER
ISLAND

U.S.A.

Port
Alberni

Swartz Bay

Victoria

Vancouver

Nanaimo

A
delaide Street

H
elen Street

Johnson Road/ Alberni Highway

Buy Low FoodsNapa Auto Parts

Ji�y Lube

M
on

ey
 M

ar
t

Northport Plaza
Johnston Road, Port Alberni, BC

N

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Leased Common AreasAvailable anthemproperties.com

Zac Osinchuk
zosinchuk@anthemproperties.com
604 237 0966

Buy Low Foods
Money Mart
NAPA Auto Parts
Ji�y Lube

TENANT NAMESQ.FT.UNIT#

4647
4667
4677
4687

22,834
1,209
8,834
1,641
 


