



Johnston Road, Port Alberni, BC



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
4647	22,834	Buy Low Foods
4667	1,209	Money Mart
4677	8,834	NAPA Auto Parts
4687	1,641	Jiffy Lube



Zac Osinchuk

zosinchuk@anthemproperties.com 604 237 0966